P
ro
d
u
c
t
fa
m

• Automated guided vehicle systems (AGV systems)
• Manufacture and filling of bottles
• Asynchronous motors
• Cable manufacturing
2 ENCODERS | SICK Product family overview | 2021-06-27 19:49:48
Subject to change without notice
DLS40
INCREMENTAL ENCODERS
Ordering information
Other models and accessories  www.sick.com/DLS40
• Mechanical design: Solid shaft, face mount flange
• Shaft diameter: 6 mm
Communica-
tion interface
Supply voltage Connection type Pulses per revolution Type Part no.
1,000 DLS40E-S3GV01000 1111788
1,024 DLS40E-S3GV01024 1109606
100 DLS40E-S3GV00100 1109602
200 DLS40E-S3GV00200 On request
360 DLS40E-S3GV00360 1109612
400 DLS40E-S3GV00400 1109604
50 DLS40E-S3GV00050 1109600
500 DLS40E-S3GV00500 1109605
60 DLS40E-S3GV00060 1109601
Incremental /
HTL / Push pull
10 V ... 27 V Cable, 5-wire,
radial, 2 m
600 DLS40E-S3GV00600 1109611
1,000 DLS40E-S3RV01000 1112896
1,024 DLS40E-S3RV01024 1109609
100 DLS40E-S3RV00100 On request
200 DLS40E-S3RV00200 On request
360 DLS40E-S3RV00360 1112897
400 DLS40E-S3RV00400 1109607
50 DLS40E-S3RV00050 On request
500 DLS40E-S3RV00500 1109608
60 DLS40E-S3RV00060 1118938
Incremental /
Open Collector
10 V ... 27 V Cable, 5-wire,
radial, 2 m
600 DLS40E-S3RV00600 1111787
1,000 DLS40E-S3AV01000 1112894
1,024 DLS40E-S3AV01024 1109596
100 DLS40E-S3AV00100 1109565
200 DLS40E-S3AV00200 1109593
360 DLS40E-S3AV00360 1109594
400 DLS40E-S3AV00400 1109597
50 DLS40E-S3AV00050 On request
500 DLS40E-S3AV00500 1109595
60 DLS40E-S3AV00060 On request
Incremental /
TTL / RS-422
4.5 V ... 5.5 V Cable, 8-wire,
radial, 2 m
600 DLS40E-S3AV00600 1109610
2021-06-27 19:49:48 | Product family overview
Subject to change without notice
ENCODERS | SICK 3